
Hira Foundation School 
A Division of Jamia Darul Uloom Karachi 

(Boys Campus) 
Date: 28.02.2019 

MOCK EXAMINATION 2018 – 2019 
Dear Parents,  
Asalam-O-Alaikum, 
Kindly receive the Mock Examination schedule for the Session 2018 – 2019:  
 

Sr. # Day / Date Timing As Level A2 Level 

1 Monday, 18.03.2019 8:30 – 10:30 علم الصرف / قصص النبیین  

2 Tuesday, 19.03.2019 8:30 – 10:30 الطریقۃ العصریہ / جمال القرآن  

3 Wednesday, 20.03.2019 8:30 – 10:30 تمرین النحو والمشق / علم النحو  

4 Thursday, 21.03.2019 8:30 – 10:30   

5 Monday, 25.03.2019 8:30 – 10:30 
ECONOMICS PAPER I /  

CHEMISTRY PAPER I & II 
ECONOMICS PAPER III /  

CHEMISTRY PAPER IV 

6 Tuesday, 26.03.2019 
11:00 – 
01:00 

MATHEMATICS PAPER I MATHEMATICS PAPER III 

7 Wednesday, 27.03.2019 

8:30 – 10:30 ECONOMICS PAPER II ECONOMICS PAPER IV 

12:00 – 
02:00 

PHYSICS PAPER I & II PHYSICS PAPER IV 

8 Thursday, 28.03.2019 

11:00 – 
01:00 

BUSINESS STUDIES PAPER I   

12:00 – 
02:00 

CHEMISTRY PAPER III PHYSICS PAPER V 

9 Saturday, 30.03.2019 

9:00 – 11:00 BUSINESS STUDIES PAPER II  BUSINESS STUDIES PAPER III  

12:00 – 
02:00 

PHYSICS PAPER III BIOLOGY PAPER IV 

10 Monday, 01.04.2019 8:30 – 10:30 ACCOUNTS PAPER I 
ACCOUNTS PAPER III /  
CHEMISTRY PAPER V 

10 Tuesday, 02.04.2019 
11:00 – 
01:00 

MATHEMATICS PAPER VI MATHEMATICS-VI 

11 Wednesday, 03.04.2019 
12:00 – 
02:00 

ACCOUNTS PAPER II BIOLOGY PAPER V 

 

 No exchange of stationery will be allowed during examination. 

 Any student found using unfair means will be disqualified for that exam. 

 In case of any unforeseen circumstances, the cancelled paper will be rescheduled and the new date will be 
announced. 

 Attendance for the Mock Examination is mandatory; no re-takes will be scheduled under any circumstances 
and hence no plea in this regard would be considered. 

 Result will be announced on Saturday, 13.04.2019. 
 
Regards,  
 
Imran Siddiqui 
Campus Incharge 
Hira Foundation School 


